Principle of Operation:
The threadless pin quick-opening pressure vessels feature rapid cyclic operation with greatly increased vessel life.
The threadless pin closure replaces the bending stress that normally occurs in a threaded or breach closure
pressure vessel. The pin closure provides a more uniform application of cover thrust in the vessel wall. Standard
models include vessels sized for research as well as for production operation.
1
4
2 3
Parker Autoclave Engineers threadless pin closure
pressure vessels permit fast opening and closing of
vessel for increased throughput and safety.
To Close: (1) lower cover; (2) insert pin.
To Open: (3) pull pin; (4) raise cover.
Specifications and Part Numbers: Research Vessels
Model Drawing
Number
Pressure Rating
@ 100ºF (38ºC)
psi (bar)
Nominal
Capacity
Dimensions: Inches (mm)
ID OD IL OAL CL PD
TP0250SL15 30A-7163 15,000
(1034) 2.5 Liters 4.00
(102)
6.25
(159)
12.00
(305)
22.50
(572)
7.88
(200)
3.00
(76)
TP0250SL30 40A-9463 30,000
(2068) 2.5 Liters 3.00
(76)
6.50
(165)
23.00
(584)
31.63
(803)
5.63
(143)
2.00
(51)
TP0550SL30 30-2226 30,000
(2068) 5.5 Liters 4.50
(114)
9.00
(229)

3.00
(76)
TP1050SL30 40C-0163 30,000
(2068) 10.5 Liters 6.00
(152)
12.52
(318)
24.00
(610)
38.00
(965)
10.75
(273)
4.50
(114)
TP0100SL60 40A-9462 60,000
(4137) 1 Liter 2.00
(51)
6.00
(152)
22.00
(559)
32.06
(814)
5.63
(143)
2.00
(51)
TP0250SL60 30-2229 60,000
(4137) 2.5 Liters 3.00
(76)
9.00
(229)
22.00
(559)
33.50
(851)
8.00
(203)
3.00
(76)
TP0450SL60 30-2403 60,000
(4137) 4.5 Liters 4.00
(102)
12.00
(305)